
Visiting Choir dates
NB availability may change without notice

Mondays/Saturdays in term-time Email Music Dept for availability
Contacts are in the guide document

May half-term 2024
Mon 27/5/24-Wed 29/5/24 & Fri 31/5/24 Provisionally available
Sat 1/6/24-Sun 2/6/24 Provisionally available as a weekend

Summer 2024
Mon 15/7/24-Wed 17/7/24 Provisionally available
Mon 22, Thu 25, Fri 26/7/24 Provisionally available

October half-term 2024
Mon 21/10/24-Fri 25/10/24 Provisionally available
Mon 28/10/24-Sat 2/11/24 Provisionally available

Christmas 2024
Sun 29/12/24 Provisionally available (NB no Saturday)
Mon 30/12/24-Thu 2/1/25 Provisionally available
Sat 4/1/25-Sun 5/1/25 Provisionally available as a weekend

February half-term 2025
Mon 17/2/25-Fri 21/2/25 Provisionally available

Holy Week-Easter 2025
Mon 7/4/25-Sat 12/4/25 Provisionally available
Sun 13/4 NB: Not available
Mon 21/4/25-Fri 25/4/25 Provisionally available

May half-term 2025
Mon 26/5/25-Fri 30/5/25 Provisionally available
Thu 29/5/25 NB Ascension Eucharist

Summer 2025
Mon 14/7/25-Thu 17/7/25 Provisionally available
Sat 19/7/25-Sun 20/7/25 Provisionally available as a weekend
Thu 24/7/25-Fri 25/7/25 Provisionally available
Sat 26/7/25-Sun 27/7/25 Provisionally available as a weekend
Mon 28/7/25-Fri 1/8/25 Provisionally available
Sat 2/8/25-Sun 3/8/25 Provisionally available as a weekend
Sat 2/8/25 NB Wilfrid Procession
Mon 4/8/25-Fri 8/8/25 Provisionally available
Sat 9/8/25-Sun 10/8/25 Provisionally available
Mon 11/8/25-Fri 15/8/25 Already allocated
Sat 16/8/25-Sun 17/8/25 Already allocated
Mon 18/8/25-Fri 22/8/25 Provisionally available
Sat 23/8/25-Sun 24/8/25 Already allocated
Mon 25/8/25-Fri 29/8/25 Provisionally available
Sat 30/8/25-Sun 31/8/25 Provisionally allocated


